PERSONAL RECORD

June 25, 2025

KEUJI KOJIMA

DATE OF BIRTH:

April
April
April
April
April
June
April
April
June

June

1982
2011
2012
2016
2018
2021
2022
2025
2025
2025

October 9,1956

Joined Hitachi, Ltd.

General Manager, Hitachi Research Laboratory, Hitachi, Ltd.

Vice President and Executive Officer, Hitachi, Ltd.

Senior Vice President and Executive Officer, Hitachi, Ltd.

Representative Executive Officer, Executive Vice President, Hitachi, Ltd.
Representative Executive Officer, President & COO and Director, Hitachi, Ltd.
Representative Executive Officer, President & CEO and Director, Hitachi, Ltd.
Director, Vice Chairman, Hitachi, Ltd.

Outside Director, Member of the Board, Marubeni Corporation (Current)

Vice Chairman, Hitachi, Ltd. (Current)



