

PERSONAL RECORD

June 25, 2025

KEIJI KOJIMA

DATE OF BIRTH: October 9,1956



April	1982	Joined Hitachi, Ltd.
April	2011	General Manager, Hitachi Research Laboratory, Hitachi, Ltd.
April	2012	Vice President and Executive Officer, Hitachi, Ltd.
April	2016	Senior Vice President and Executive Officer, Hitachi, Ltd.
April	2018	Representative Executive Officer, Executive Vice President, Hitachi, Ltd.
June	2021	Representative Executive Officer, President & COO and Director, Hitachi, Ltd.
April	2022	Representative Executive Officer, President & CEO and Director, Hitachi, Ltd.
April	2025	Director, Vice Chairman, Hitachi, Ltd.
June	2025	Outside Director, Member of the Board, Marubeni Corporation (Current)
June	2025	Vice Chairman, Hitachi, Ltd. (Current)